Pacific West A.O.R. New Member Dues and MLS Fees 2016

FIRST QUARTER

PWR DUES

STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT
CAR PROC FEE

NATIONAL ALLOCATION

MLS

MLS PROC FEE

MLS SECURITY FEE

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

TOTAL

SECOND QUARTER

PWR DUES

STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT
CAR PROC FEE

NATIONAL ALLOCATION

MLS

MLS PROC FEE

MLS SECURITY FEE

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

TOTAL

THIRD QUARTER

PWR DUES

STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT
CAR PROC FEE

NATIONAL ALLOCATION

MLS

MLS PROC FEE

MLS SECURITY FEE

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

TOTAL

FOURTH QUARTER

PWR DUES

STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT
CAR PROC FEE

NATIONAL ALLOCATION

MLS

MLS PROC FEE

MLS SECURITY FEE

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

TOTAL

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS

**PWR CHARITY Level 1

**PWR CHARITY Level 2

**PWR CHARITY Level 3

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

** THE TRUE COST OF DOING BUSINESS

PWR, C.A.R., N.A.R. Dues are NON-REFUNDABLE. DUES & MLS fees are pro-rated monthly.....
are non/refundable. N.A.R Assessment fee is not pro-rated.

JANUARY
$120.00
$184.00

$30.00
$155.00
$339.00
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$962.00

APRIL
$90.00
$138.00
$30.00
$125.00
$254.25
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$771.25

JUuLy
$60.00
$92.00
$30.00
$95.00

$169.50
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$580.50

OCTOBER
$30.00
$46.00
$30.00
$65.00
$84.75
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00

$389.75

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$49.00
$148.00

FEBRUARY
$110.00
$168.67

$30.00
$145.00
$310.75
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$898.42

MAY
$80.00
$122.67
$30.00
$115.00
$226.00
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$707.67

AUGUST
$50.00
$76.67
$30.00
$85.00

$141.25
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$516.92

NOVEMBER
$20.00
$30.67
$30.00
$55.00
$56.50
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00

$326.17

Processing fees

MARCH
$100.00
$153.33

$30.00
$135.00
$282.50
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$834.83

JUNE
$70.00
$107.33
$30.00
$105.00
$197.75
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$644.08

SEPTEMBER
$40.00
$61.33
$30.00
$75.00

$113.00
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00
$453.33

DECEMBER
$10.00
$15.33
$30.00
$45.00
$28.25
$50.00
$35.00
$49.00

$262.58



