Pacific West A.O.R. New Member Dues and MLS Fees 2016

FIRST QUARTER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH
PWR DUES	\$120.00	\$110.00	\$100.00
STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT	\$184.00	\$168.67	\$153.33
CAR PROC FEE	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
NATIONAL ALLOCATION	\$155.00	\$145.00	\$135.00
MLS	\$339.00	\$310.75	\$282.50
MLS PROC FEE	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
MLS SECURITY FEE	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
**REALTOR® ACTION FUND	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00
TOTAL	\$962.00	\$898.42	\$834.83
SECOND QUARTER	APRIL	MAY	JUNE
PWR DUES	\$90.00	\$80.00	\$70.00
STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT	\$138.00	\$122.67	\$107.33
CAR PROC FEE	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
NATIONAL ALLOCATION	\$125.00	\$115.00	\$105.00
MLS	\$254.25	\$226.00	\$197.75
MLS PROC FEE	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
MLS SECURITY FEE	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
**REALTOR® ACTION FUND	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00
TOTAL	\$771.25	\$707.67	\$644.08
THIRD QUARTER	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
PWR DUES	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT	\$92.00	\$76.67	\$61.33
CAR PROC FEE	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
NATIONAL ALLOCATION	\$95.00	\$85.00	\$75.00
MLS	\$169.50	\$141.25	\$113.00
MLS PROC FEE	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
MLS SECURITY FEE	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
**REALTOR® ACTION FUND	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00
TOTAL	\$580.50	\$516.92	\$453.33
FOURTH QUARTER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER
PWR DUES	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$10.00
STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT	\$46.00 \$30.00	\$30.67	\$15.33 \$20.00
CAR PROC FEE	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
NATIONAL ALLOCATION	\$65.00	\$55.00	\$45.00 \$38.35
MLS	\$84.75	\$56.50	\$28.25 \$50.00
MLS PROC FEE MLS SECURITY FEE	\$50.00 \$35.00	\$50.00 \$35.00	\$35.00 \$35.00
**REALTOR® ACTION FUND	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00
TOTAL	\$389.75	\$326.17	\$262.58
TOTAL	\$365.75	3320.17	3202.38
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS			
**PWR CHARITY Level 1	\$25.00		
**PWR CHARITY Level 2	\$50.00		
**PWR CHARITY Level 3	\$100.00		
**REALTOR® ACTION FUND	\$49.00		
** THE TRUE COST OF DOING BUSINESS	\$148.00		

PWR, C.A.R., N.A.R. Dues are NON-REFUNDABLE. DUES & MLS fees are pro-rated monthly..... Processing fees are non/refundable. N.A.R Assessment fee is not pro-rated.